
Notes: 

TPI INDIA LIMITED 

1. The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting 
held on 13th August, 2010 

2. Income from operations includes Rs. 142.06 Lacs income from Job work. 
3. The Company's operations at present comprises only one segment ie. FIBCI Kraftlined bags 

the above figures reflects this segment results as per AS17. 
4. The Company has been declared as Sick Industrial Company and after payment to all secured 

Lenders, the Company has submitted revised draft Rehabilitation Scheme to Operating Agency 
and BlFR and Management is awaiting for their approval. F 

FOR TPl IN I LIMITED 

@> 
Place: Murbad 
Date: 13.08.2010 

2010 
Rupees in  Lacs 

Quarter 
ended 

30-06-2009 
Unaudited 

394.96 
10.76 

405.72 

(1 3.04) 

220.59 

9.99 
124.10 
341.64 
64.08 

44.33 
18.50 

1.25 

1.25 

ended 30th June 

Quarter 
ended 

30-06-201 0 
Unaudited 

451.06 

451.06 

(46.99) 

270.74 

12.75 
137.54 
374.04 
77.02 

52.92 
18.50 

5.60 

5.60 

3228844 
40.54% 

4734626 
100.00% 
59.46% 

Nil 

'- 
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Year 
ended 

31 -03-201 0 
Audited 

1710.85 
24.10 

1734.95 

(33.74) 

913.97 

52.99 
530.59 

1463.81 
271.14 

189.05 
74.1 1 

7.98 

53.29 
0.00 

61.27 
796.16 

2M2.08 

3228844 
40.54% 

4734626 
100.OOOh 
59 46% 

Nil 

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter 

Particulars 

INCOME FROM OPERATIONS 
OTHER INCOME 
TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENDITURE 
a) INCREASEI(DECREASE) IN STOCK 
(FGNVIP) 
b) CONSUMPTION OF RAW 
MATERIALS 
c) STAFF COST 
d) OTHER EXPENDITURE 
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 
PROFITI(L0SS) BEFORE INTEREST, 
DEPRECIATION AND TAX 
INTEREST 
DEPRECIATION 
PRELIMINARY & ISSUE EXPENSES WIOFF 
PROFITI(L0SS) BEFORE TAX 
BAD DEBTSIDOUBTFUL DEBTS 
EXTRA-ORDINARY ITEMS 
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT 
PROVISION FOR TAX 
NET PROFITI(L0SS) AFTER TAX 
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL 
RESERVES (EXCLUDING 
REVALUATION RESERVE) 
AGGREGATE OF NON PROMOTERS SHAREHOLDINGS 
a) Number of Shares 
b) Percentage of Shareholding 
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP SHAREHOLDINGS 
a) Pledged I Encumbered 

Number of Shares 
As percentage of total shareholding of Promoter Group 
As percentage of total share capital of the Company 

a) Non-Pledged I Encumbered 
Number of Shares 
As percentage of total shareholding of Promoter Group 
As percentage of total share capital of the Company 

I 


